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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrah Mitchell6002
All American

8.750 9.025 9.2009.425 36.400
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Cierra Torosian6060
Dynamic

8.675 8.900 9.2009.300 36.075
3T 3 2T 3T 2 

2 

Kylie Chin6078
Gymnastics East

8.950 8.950 8.7509.125 35.775
1 2 7 9 3 

3 

Maddyson Raveling6087
Gymnastics East

8.675 8.800 9.2508.750 35.475
4T 4 11 1 4 

4 

Samantha Pau6085
Gymnastics East

8.200 8.775 9.1259.200 35.300
7 5 4T 5T 5 

5 

Laly Noriega6128
Northshore

8.375 8.500 9.1509.200 35.225
6 8T 5T 4 6 

6 

Kennedy Taggares6004
All American

8.125 8.500 9.1259.100 34.850
8 9T 8 6T 7 

7 

Marissa Copenbarger6123
Northshore

8.000 8.475 8.8259.075 34.375
9 10 9 8 8 

8 

Lanie Wade6061
Dynamic

7.325 8.550 9.0009.175 34.050
12 7 6 7 9 

9 

Kameryn Ragan6056
Dynamic

7.675 8.600 8.2008.950 33.425
10 6 10 12 10 

10 

Sami Zandt6062
Dynamic

7.625 8.300 8.6508.400 32.975
11 11 12 10 11 

11 

Jade Fontenelle6080
Gymnastics East

8.425 0.000 8.6259.300 26.350
5 12 3T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Middle
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Moretsky6083
Gymnastics East

9.000 8.650 9.2009.225 36.075
1 3 3 3 1 

1 

Lillian Bradley6121
Northshore

8.525 8.850 9.0509.325 35.750
6 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Amelia Stout6130
Northshore

8.400 8.450 9.1759.200 35.225
9 6T 4 4 3 

3 

Jocelyn Thew6059
Dynamic

8.650 8.450 9.1008.875 35.075
3 7T 7 5 4 

4 

Camryn Ely6124
Northshore

8.200 8.600 8.8759.250 34.925
10 4T 2 10 5 

5 

Gisselle Munguia6003
All American

8.550 7.700 9.4258.950 34.625
5 10 6 1 6 

6 

Teana Heys6126
Northshore

8.500 7.850 9.2258.600 34.175
7 9 10 2 7 

7 

Marissa Powers6055
Dynamic

8.050 8.600 8.9758.525 34.150
11 5T 11 8 8 

8 

April Johnston6001
All American

8.800 8.250 8.8008.125 33.975
2 8 13 11T 9 

9 

Bree Gummer6125
Northshore

8.450 7.600 8.8008.675 33.525
8 11 8 12T 10 

10 

Hannah Lancy6115
NAAG

7.775 6.850 9.0508.650 32.325
12 12 9 7T 11 

11 

Jaelynne Birkby6112
NAAG

8.625 6.000 8.9008.250 31.775
4 13 12 9 12 

12 

Lisa Zhou6090
Gymnastics East

0.000 9.000 0.0009.075 18.075
13 1 5 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Walsh6088
Gymnastics East

9.275 8.775 9.1759.525 36.750
2 5 1 4 1 

1 

Paige Chickering6122
Northshore

8.675 8.900 9.3259.475 36.375
5 3 2 1 2 

2 

Sarah Christopherson6079
Gymnastics East

8.400 9.350 9.2509.300 36.300
9 1 4 2 3 

3 

Belle Wong6089
Gymnastics East

9.500 8.600 9.2258.800 36.125
1 7 8 3 4 

4 

Leah Kratochvil6082
Gymnastics East

8.775 8.950 8.9759.175 35.875
3 2 5 8 5 

5 

Eden Iazeolla6127
Northshore

8.500 8.725 9.0259.075 35.325
6T 6 6 6 6 

6 

Brittany Blaskovich6077
Gymnastics East

8.700 8.800 8.9258.750 35.175
4 4 9T 9 7 

7 

Lilly Rozier6057
Dynamic

8.500 8.200 8.8509.375 34.925
7T 8 3 10 8 

8 

Sydney Nielson6141
Rigert Elite

8.350 8.100 8.8008.750 34.000
10 9 10T 11 9 

9 

Katya Rudd6129
Northshore

8.225 7.750 9.0758.925 33.975
11 10 7 5 10 

10 

Torrance Stauber6116
NAAG

8.500 7.350 9.0008.700 33.550
8T 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 13A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics East X 110.925 27.775 27.300 28.125 27.725
2T1 1 1

6089 Belle Wong 9.500 9.225
6088 Sarah Walsh 9.275 9.525
6083 Daniela Moretsky 9.000
6079 Sarah Christopherson 9.350 9.2509.300
6090 Lisa Zhou 9.000
6082 Leah Kratochvil 8.950
6080 Jade Fontenelle 9.300
6087 Maddyson Raveling 9.250

2 Northshore X 107.950 25.700 26.475 28.050 27.725
3T4 2 2

6122 Paige Chickering 8.675 8.900 9.3259.475
6121 Lillian Bradley 8.525 8.850 9.325
6127 Eden Iazeolla 8.500 8.725
6124 Camryn Ely 9.250
6126 Teana Heys 9.225
6130 Amelia Stout 9.175

3 All American X 107.100 26.100 25.775 27.475 27.750
12 4 4

6001 April Johnston 8.800 8.250
6002 Sabrah Mitchell 8.750 9.025 9.2009.425
6003 Gisselle Munguia 8.550 9.4258.950
6004 Kennedy Taggares 8.500 9.1259.100

4 Dynamic X 107.075 25.825 26.100 27.850 27.300
43 3 3

6060 Cierra Torosian 8.675 8.900 9.2009.300
6059 Jocelyn Thew 8.650 9.100
6057 Lilly Rozier 8.500 9.375
6055 Marissa Powers 8.600
6056 Kameryn Ragan 8.600
6061 Lanie Wade 9.0009.175
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